Drinks Menn




Cocktails

Sustainable Sipping

These cocktails are crafted by up-cycling food that would otherwise be wasted.

Pain Au Chocolate Martini
Absolut Vodka | Kahlua | Pain Au Chocolate Syrup | Espresso

9.00

Strawberry Leaf
Beefeater Gin | Strawberry Leaf Syrup | Apple | Gin
9.00

De’Vine' Spritz
Aperol | Prosecco | Tomato and Cucumber Water | Soda
9.00

Golden Root

Discarded Grape Vodka | Celeriac and Vanilla Puree | Honey | Pineapple
9.00

Burleigh Old Fashioned

Makers Mark | Orange Angostura’s Bitters
9.50

High Ballir’
Cazcabel Tequila | Aperol | Watermelon Syrup | Lime | Soda
9.50

Citrus
Limoncello | Marmalade Syrup | Lemon | Prosecco
8.50

Tea & Tropical
Absolut Mango | Chamomile | Pineapple | White Peach | Lime

9.00

Cherry Drop
Havana Especial | Chambord | Cherry | Lemon | Apple

9.00




Mocktails

The Court’s Tipple
Tanquary 0% | Grenadine | Elderflower | Apple
5.00
Lychini
Lychee | Ginger | Mint | Lemon
5.00

Passionfruit and Coconut Cooler
Passionfruit | Coconut | Lime | Soda

5.00

Soft Dri
D’U"k’ Der Pint
Pepsi 4.00
R Whites Lemonade 4.00
Diet Pepsi 3.70
Soft Drinks Boted

Price
Coca Cola 3.80
Diet Coca Cola 3.35
Coca Cola Zero 3.45

Franklin ¢ Sons |

Elderflower & Cucumber 3.25

Rhubarb and Hibiscus 3.25
Grapefruit and Bergamot 3.25
Natural Light Tonic 2.55
Premium Indian Tonic 2.55
Raspberry Lemonade 3.70

Valencian Orange & Pink 3.70
Grapefruit with Lemongrass

Elderflower Lemonade 3.70
Ginger Ale 3.30
Ginger Beer 3830



Drauglx# Beer ¢ Cider

Abv%
Peroni 5%
Asahi
Meantime Anytime IPA 47%
Cornish Orchard

Cornish Orchard
Raspberry & Elderflower

5%

4%

4%

Guinness 41%

Pilsner Urquell 4.4%

Beavertown 4.3%

Voolka

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose

Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Absolut Mango

Rum
Abv%

Havana Club Anejo Esp 40%
Havana Club 7 YO
Havana Club 3 YO
Kraken Black Spiced
CUT Spiced Rum
CUT Smoked Rum

Abv%
40%

40%
38%

40%

40%
40%
40%
37.5%
40%

Pint
6.50
6.10
5.95
5.70
5.70

6.35
5.85
6.50

Price

4.30
5.60
4.60
4.60

Price

4.30
4.70
4.30
4.90
5.00
5.20

ottled Beer ¢ Cioler

Abv%
Peroni 0% 0%
Peroni 5%

Budweiser

5%
4.5%
Peroni Capri 4.5%

Meantime London
Pale Ale

Sharp’s Doom Bar
Estrella Dam GF

Old Mout Cherries 0%
Cornish Orchards Gold 45%

4.3%
4.3%
4.6%

0%

Cornish Orchard Cherry 4%
& Blackberry

Gin
Abv%

Bathtub 43.3%

Bombay Sapphire 40%
Bombay Citron 37.5%
Hendricks 41.4%
Tanqueray London Dry 431%
Tanqueray London Dry 0% 0%
Beefeater London Dry 40%
Beefeater Pink 37.5%
Didsbury Bramble

Didsbury Blood Orange
and Ginger

40%

40%
Didsbury Raspberry
and Elderflower

Didsbury Rhubarb
and Ginger

40%

40%

Price

4.00
4.80
4.80
4.80

4.80
5.70
4.80

5.15
5.50
5.50

Price

5.45
4.50
4.50
5.45
4.70
3.85
4.30
4.30
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00



kaebl Abv%
Bulliet Bourbon 45%
Bulleit RYE
Glenfiddich 12 yr Old
Glenfiddich 15yr old

Jack Daniels

45%
40%
40%
40%
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 45%
Jamesons 40%
Jamesons Caskmates 40%
Jamesons Black Barrel 40%
Johnnie Walker Black
Makers Mark
Laphroaig

Oban 14 yr Old

40%
45%
40%
43%
Cogw

Abv%

Courvoisier VS 40%
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin VSOP

40%

40%

Price

4.80
5.00
5.00
5.50
4.30
7.00
4.30
4.80
5.30
5.00
5.00
5.90
8.50

Price

4.30
11.50
6.30

Liguenrs ¢ Shoks

Abv%

Jose Cuervo Silver 38%

Cazcabel Tequila 38%
Archers 18%
Jagermesiter 35%
Antica Classic Sambuca 33%
Aperol 1%
Baileys 17%
Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

25%

16.5%
40%

Disaronno

Malibu

Luxardo Limoncello

28%
21%
27%
Martini Extra Dry
Kahlua

15%

16%

Price

4.00

4.10
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.30
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00




Food Allergies & Intolerances
Please let our team know if you have any allergies or special requests
and we will do our best to accommodate them.

Mc120028 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk





